
Springville Invitational
Girls 5K     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/7/2021     Sunny NW 16MPH 80°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Linn                     1    2    6    8    9   13   14   =  26   1:59:28.2    23:53.6    5:01.1
    2   Starmont                       3    4    5    7   10   11   12   =  29   2:02:00.8    24:24.2    3:28.5

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, East Buchanan, Easton Valley, Edgewood-Colesburg,
 Isaac Newton Christian Academy, Springville
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Meghan Wheatley              SO    North Linn                      20:45.0      6:41
      2           Ashley Flansburg             JR    Springville                     21:48.0      7:01
      3       2   Bryn Collum                  FR    North Linn                      23:00.4      7:24
      4       3   Makenzie Plagman             SR    Starmont                        23:18.5      7:30
      5       4   Anita Vaske                  JR    Starmont                        23:46.1      7:39
      6       5   Morgan Thomas                SR    Starmont                        23:51.9      7:41
      7       6   MacKenzie Bridgewater        FR    North Linn                      24:14.2      7:48
      8       7   Mya Vaske                    SR    Starmont                        24:17.4      7:49
      9           Brooke Amling                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              24:26.9      7:52
     10           Isabel Guerero               JR    Springville                     25:10.2      8:06
     11       8   Carly Myers                  SO    North Linn                      25:42.4      8:16
     12       9   Kyla Bildstein               SR    North Linn                      25:46.1      8:18
     13           Keira Richmond               FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  26:03.2      8:23
     14      10   Kristen Haynes               FR    Starmont                        26:47.0      8:37
     15      11   Natalie Hamlett              FR    Starmont                        26:52.6      8:39
     16           Kennedy Moore                SO    Springville                     27:31.6      8:52
     17           Lindsay Beyer                FR    East Buchanan                   27:39.4      8:54
     18           Isabelle Graubard            SO    Alburnett                       27:50.2      8:58
     19           Abi Stejskal                 FR    Springville                     28:07.3      9:03
     20      12   Madelyn Otdoerfer            JR    Starmont                        28:28.5      9:10
     21           Brooke Bolinger              SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              28:52.0      9:17
     22           Ellie Kirby                  FR    Edgewood-Colesburg              29:01.6      9:21
     23      13   Cady Sutcliffe               JR    North Linn                      29:03.0      9:21
     24           Autumn Keppler               SR    Starmont                        30:02.1      9:40
     25           Mary Meade                   SO    Starmont                        30:08.3      9:42
     26           Schyler Meyer                JR    Edgewood-Colesburg              30:10.1      9:43
     27           Molly Matthiesen             JR    Easton Valley                   30:18.4      9:45
     28      14   Ella Ries                    SR    North Linn                      30:25.0      9:47
     29           Daisy Bruns                  JR    North Linn                      30:27.1      9:48
     30           Sofie Santos                 SR    Easton Valley                   31:16.9     10:04
     31           Abigail Crawford             FR    East Buchanan                   32:27.9     10:27
     32           Celia Powell                 SR    Starmont                        32:52.2     10:35
     33           Kelly Donat                  FR    Starmont                        32:52.8     10:35
     34           Abby Sieck                   FR    Starmont                        33:36.4     10:49
     35           Elizabeth Stocks             SO    Starmont                        33:51.0     10:54
     36           Wendy Opperman               SO    Starmont                        34:50.3     11:13
     37           Samantha Taylor              JR    North Linn                      35:39.6     11:29
     38           Shy Bowling                  SO    Easton Valley                   36:58.0     11:54
     39           Grace Recker                 FR    Starmont                        38:10.5     12:17
     40           Lauri Lengen                 JR    Starmont                        38:16.4     12:19
     41           Annie Cummer                 SO    Starmont                        38:53.7     12:31
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Springville Invitational
Girls 5K     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/7/2021     Sunny NW 16MPH 80°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Linn                        Score =   26
    1    Meghan Wheatley, SO          20:45.0  6:41
    2    Bryn Collum, FR              23:00.4  7:24
    6    MacKenzie Bridgewater, FR    24:14.2  7:48
    8    Carly Myers, SO              25:42.4  8:16
    9    Kyla Bildstein, SR           25:46.1  8:18
   13    Cady Sutcliffe, JR           29:03.0  9:21
   14    Ella Ries, SR                30:25.0  9:47
         Daisy Bruns, JR              30:27.1  9:48
         Samantha Taylor, JR          35:39.6 11:29

  2) Starmont                          Score =   29
    3    Makenzie Plagman, SR         23:18.5  7:30
    4    Anita Vaske, JR              23:46.1  7:39
    5    Morgan Thomas, SR            23:51.9  7:41
    7    Mya Vaske, SR                24:17.4  7:49
   10    Kristen Haynes, FR           26:47.0  8:37
   11    Natalie Hamlett, FR          26:52.6  8:39
   12    Madelyn Otdoerfer, JR        28:28.5  9:10
         Autumn Keppler, SR           30:02.1  9:40
         Mary Meade, SO               30:08.3  9:42
         Celia Powell, SR             32:52.2 10:35
         Kelly Donat, FR              32:52.8 10:35
         Abby Sieck, FR               33:36.4 10:49
         Elizabeth Stocks, SO         33:51.0 10:54
         Wendy Opperman, SO           34:50.3 11:13
         Grace Recker, FR             38:10.5 12:17
         Lauri Lengen, JR             38:16.4 12:19
         Annie Cummer, SO             38:53.7 12:31

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   18    Isabelle Graubard, SO       27:50.2   8:58

 East Buchanan
   17    Lindsay Beyer, FR           27:39.4   8:54
   31    Abigail Crawford, FR        32:27.9   10:27

 Easton Valley
   27    Molly Matthiesen, JR        30:18.4   9:45
   30    Sofie Santos, SR            31:16.9   10:04
   38    Shy Bowling, SO             36:58.0   11:54

 Edgewood-Colesburg
    9    Brooke Amling, SO           24:26.9   7:52
   21    Brooke Bolinger, SO         28:52.0   9:17
   22    Ellie Kirby, FR             29:01.6   9:21
   26    Schyler Meyer, JR           30:10.1   9:43

 Isaac Newton Christian Acad
   13    Keira Richmond, FR          26:03.2   8:23

 Springville
    2    Ashley Flansburg, JR        21:48.0   7:01
   10    Isabel Guerero, JR          25:10.2   8:06
   16    Kennedy Moore, SO           27:31.6   8:52
   19    Abi Stejskal, FR            28:07.3   9:03
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Springville Invitational
Boys 5K     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/7/2021     Sunny NW 16MPH 80°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Starmont                       1    2    7   19   20   36   39   =  49   1:39:18.9    19:51.8    3:15.4
    2   North Linn                     4    8   10   21   26   28        =  69   1:43:02.4    20:36.5    3:16.6
    3   Alburnett                      5   15   16   24   29   33   38   =  89   1:47:29.8    21:30.0    4:37.8
    4   East Buchanan                  3   17   18   30   32             = 100   1:50:13.8    22:02.8    5:46.1
    5   Edgewood-Colesburg            11   13   23   25   31   41   42   = 103   1:49:21.7    21:52.3    4:24.6
    6   Isaac Newton Christian Acad   12   14   22   27   34   40        = 109   1:51:28.1    22:17.6    4:55.2
    7   Springville                    6    9   35   37   43             = 130   2:08:11.5    25:38.3   18:54.1

 Incomplete Teams:  Easton Valley
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Charlie Sieck                JR    Starmont                        18:17.5      5:53
      2       2   Henry Hayes                  SR    Starmont                        18:24.9      5:56
      3           Aidan Gruver                 SR    Easton Valley                   18:38.5      6:00
      4       3   Noah Valenzuela              SO    East Buchanan                   18:51.5      6:04
      5       4   Caleb Bildstein              FR    North Linn                      19:08.4      6:10
      6       5   Lucas Ahrendsen              SR    Alburnett                       19:14.5      6:12
      7       6   Jack Stamp                   FR    Springville                     19:26.4      6:15
      8       7   Lane German                  JR    Starmont                        19:32.4      6:17
      9       8   Ty Pflughaupt                SO    North Linn                      19:45.7      6:22
     10       9   Evan Robertson               JR    Springville                     19:57.4      6:25
     11      10   Nathan Bean                  SR    North Linn                      19:57.4      6:25
     12      11   Landin Carter                SR    Edgewood-Colesburg              20:01.0      6:27
     13      12   Caleb Skinner                SO    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  20:06.8      6:28
     14      13   Zander Carter                SR    Edgewood-Colesburg              20:40.1      6:39
     15           Cole Venema                  SO    Easton Valley                   20:46.2      6:41
     16      14   Drew Grimm                   SR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  20:53.2      6:43
     17      15   Andrew Ossman                SR    Alburnett                       21:08.0      6:48
     18      16   Blaine McGraw                SR    Alburnett                       21:09.0      6:48
     19      17   Sammy Cook                   JR    East Buchanan                   21:20.5      6:52
     20      18   Ben Hesner                   JR    East Buchanan                   21:25.0      6:54
     21      19   Connor Wittman               SR    Starmont                        21:31.1      6:56
     22      20   Ian Otdoerfer                FR    Starmont                        21:32.9      6:56
     23      21   Dakota Dudley                SR    North Linn                      21:46.0      7:00
     24      22   Arthur Seufferlein           FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  21:48.2      7:01
     25      23   Samuel Schilling             SR    Edgewood-Colesburg              22:05.7      7:07
     26      24   Rylan Rozek                  FR    Alburnett                       22:06.0      7:07
     27      25   Noah Morris                  FR    Edgewood-Colesburg              22:09.3      7:08
     28      26   Dylan Dudley                 SR    North Linn                      22:24.9      7:13
     29      27   Jack Kendall                 SR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  23:37.9      7:36
     30      28   Carter Folkers               JR    North Linn                      23:44.4      7:38
     31      29   Trenton Abel                 FR    Alburnett                       23:52.3      7:41
     32      30   Westin Moses                 FR    East Buchanan                   23:59.3      7:43
     33      31   Lucas Rezende                SR    Edgewood-Colesburg              24:25.6      7:52
     34      32   Jaden Peyton                 JR    East Buchanan                   24:37.5      7:56
     35      33   Austin Schechinger           FR    Alburnett                       24:50.9      8:00
     36      34   Joshua Jackson               SR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  25:02.0      8:03
     37      35   Creston Cordes               SO    Springville                     25:09.9      8:06
     38      36   Jacen Gruman                 FR    Starmont                        25:15.5      8:08
     39      37   Grant Chrisman               SO    Springville                     25:17.3      8:08
     40      38   Ryan Smith                   FR    Alburnett                       25:39.0      8:15
     41      39   Evan Recker                  JR    Starmont                        25:50.6      8:19
     42      40   Bradon Young                 FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  26:07.6      8:25
     43           Kyle Sherman                 FR    Starmont                        26:09.8      8:25
     44           Noah Kruckenberg             SO    Alburnett                       26:10.2      8:25
     45      41   Hunter Phelps                SR    Edgewood-Colesburg              26:39.0      8:35
     46           Aiden McGraw                 SO    Alburnett                       26:41.0      8:35
     47           Dylan Barenz                 SR    Alburnett                       27:38.2      8:54
     48           Evan Loeffelholz             SR    Alburnett                       27:43.6      8:55
     49      42   Dakota Hamann                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              27:47.1      8:57
     50           Elijah Moore                 JR    Starmont                        28:14.2      9:05
     51           Jacob Simpson                JR    Starmont                        28:25.1      9:09
     52           John Portz                   SO    Easton Valley                   28:30.0      9:10
     53           Clayton Davis                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              29:05.0      9:22
     54           Anthony Stocks               JR    Starmont                        30:39.9      9:52
     55      43   Luke Stolte                  SO    Springville                     38:20.5     12:20

Printed on: 9/7/2021 9:52:54 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 1



Springville Invitational
Boys 5K     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/7/2021     Sunny NW 16MPH 80°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Starmont                          Score =   49
    1    Charlie Sieck, JR            18:17.5  5:53
    2    Henry Hayes, SR              18:24.9  5:56
    7    Lane German, JR              19:32.4  6:17
   19    Connor Wittman, SR           21:31.1  6:56
   20    Ian Otdoerfer, FR            21:32.9  6:56
   36    Jacen Gruman, FR             25:15.5  8:08
   39    Evan Recker, JR              25:50.6  8:19
         Kyle Sherman, FR             26:09.8  8:25
         Elijah Moore, JR             28:14.2  9:05
         Jacob Simpson, JR            28:25.1  9:09
         Anthony Stocks, JR           30:39.9  9:52

  2) North Linn                        Score =   69
    4    Caleb Bildstein, FR          19:08.4  6:10
    8    Ty Pflughaupt, SO            19:45.7  6:22
   10    Nathan Bean, SR              19:57.4  6:25
   21    Dakota Dudley, SR            21:46.0  7:00
   26    Dylan Dudley, SR             22:24.9  7:13
   28    Carter Folkers, JR           23:44.4  7:38

  3) Alburnett                         Score =   89
    5    Lucas Ahrendsen, SR          19:14.5  6:12
   15    Andrew Ossman, SR            21:08.0  6:48
   16    Blaine McGraw, SR            21:09.0  6:48
   24    Rylan Rozek, FR              22:06.0  7:07
   29    Trenton Abel, FR             23:52.3  7:41
   33    Austin Schechinger, FR       24:50.9  8:00
   38    Ryan Smith, FR               25:39.0  8:15
         Noah Kruckenberg, SO         26:10.2  8:25
         Aiden McGraw, SO             26:41.0  8:35
         Dylan Barenz, SR             27:38.2  8:54
         Evan Loeffelholz, SR         27:43.6  8:55

  4) East Buchanan                     Score =  100
    3    Noah Valenzuela, SO          18:51.5  6:04
   17    Sammy Cook, JR               21:20.5  6:52
   18    Ben Hesner, JR               21:25.0  6:54
   30    Westin Moses, FR             23:59.3  7:43
   32    Jaden Peyton, JR             24:37.5  7:56

  5) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  103
   11    Landin Carter, SR            20:01.0  6:27
   13    Zander Carter, SR            20:40.1  6:39
   23    Samuel Schilling, SR         22:05.7  7:07
   25    Noah Morris, FR              22:09.3  7:08
   31    Lucas Rezende, SR            24:25.6  7:52
   41    Hunter Phelps, SR            26:39.0  8:35
   42    Dakota Hamann, SO            27:47.1  8:57
         Clayton Davis, SO            29:05.0  9:22

  6) Isaac Newton Christian Academ     Score =  109
   12    Caleb Skinner, SO            20:06.8  6:28
   14    Drew Grimm, SR               20:53.2  6:43
   22    Arthur Seufferlein, FR       21:48.2  7:01
   27    Jack Kendall, SR             23:37.9  7:36
   34    Joshua Jackson, SR           25:02.0  8:03
   40    Bradon Young, FR             26:07.6  8:25

  7) Springville                       Score =  130
    6    Jack Stamp, FR               19:26.4  6:15
    9    Evan Robertson, JR           19:57.4  6:25
   35    Creston Cordes, SO           25:09.9  8:06
   37    Grant Chrisman, SO           25:17.3  8:08
   43    Luke Stolte, SO              38:20.5 12:20

 Incomplete Teams:

 Easton Valley
    3    Aidan Gruver, SR            18:38.5   6:00
   15    Cole Venema, SO             20:46.2   6:41
   52    John Portz, SO              28:30.0   9:10
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Springville Invitational
MS Boys 2 Mile     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/7/2021     Sunny NW 16MPH 80°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, East Buchanan, Edgewood-Colesburg, Isaac Newton Christian Academy,
 Springville, Starmont
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Addison Merritt             7th    Springville                     13:03.6      6:32
      2           Krogmann Lauren             7th    Starmont                        13:26.4      6:43
      3           Rylee Atkinson              8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              15:06.6      7:33
      4           Amanda Nurre                7th    Edgewood-Colesburg              15:12.5      7:36
      5           MacY Kelchen                8th    East Buchanan                   16:16.9      8:08
      6           Esme Crist                  7th    Alburnett                       17:04.8      8:32
      7           Emily Cook                  7th    East Buchanan                   17:17.5      8:39
      8           Kreighton Pech              8th    East Buchanan                   17:40.2      8:50
      9           Carly McGraw                8th    Alburnett                       18:26.0      9:13
     10           Miley Walz                  8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              18:34.2      9:17
     11           Kaydence Uhlenkamp          8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              19:26.6      9:43
     12           Dottie Garbes               7th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  19:30.0      9:45
     13           Briley Childs               7th    Starmont                        23:14.9     11:37
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Springville Invitational
MS Boys 2 Mile     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/7/2021     Sunny NW 16MPH 80°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 Incomplete Teams:
 Alburnett
    6    Esme Crist, 7th             17:04.8   8:32
    9    Carly McGraw, 8th           18:26.0   9:13

 East Buchanan
    5    MacY Kelchen, 8th           16:16.9   8:08
    7    Emily Cook, 7th             17:17.5   8:39
    8    Kreighton Pech, 8th         17:40.2   8:50

 Edgewood-Colesburg
    3    Rylee Atkinson, 8th         15:06.6   7:33
    4    Amanda Nurre, 7th           15:12.5   7:36
   10    Miley Walz, 8th             18:34.2   9:17
   11    Kaydence Uhlenkamp, 8th     19:26.6   9:43

 Isaac Newton Christian Acad
   12    Dottie Garbes, 7th          19:30.0   9:45

 Springville
    1    Addison Merritt, 7th        13:03.6   6:32

 Starmont
    2    Krogmann Lauren, 7th        13:26.4   6:43
   13    Briley Childs, 7th          23:14.9   11:37
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Springville Invitational
MS Boys 2 Mile     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/7/2021     Sunny NW 16MPH 80°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Alburnett                      1    2    3    4    6   11   16   =  16   1:06:47.0    13:21.4    1:51.4
    2   Isaac Newton Christian Acad    5    8    9   12   18             =  52   1:19:34.9    15:55.0    6:06.6
    3   Starmont                       7   10   13   14   15   17   19   =  59   1:20:37.1    16:07.4    3:13.4

 Incomplete Teams:  East Buchanan, Edgewood-Colesburg
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Henry Abel                  7th    Alburnett                       12:23.1      6:12
      2       2   Hayden Gustafson            8th    Alburnett                       13:09.4      6:35
      3       3   Logan Ossman                8th    Alburnett                       13:09.5      6:35
      4       4   Brady Scott                 8th    Alburnett                       13:50.6      6:55
      5       5   Arefat Ali                  7th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  13:58.3      6:59
      6       6   Anson Ford                  7th    Alburnett                       14:14.4      7:07
      7       7   Dylan Popham                7th    Starmont                        14:16.7      7:08
      8           Zander Weber                7th    Edgewood-Colesburg              14:22.8      7:11
      9       8   Josh Skinner                8th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  14:52.5      7:26
     10       9   Jeremy Nicodemus            8th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  14:56.7      7:28
     11      10   Jagger Timmerman            7th    Starmont                        15:13.7      7:37
     12      11   Cam McGraw                  8th    Alburnett                       15:19.5      7:40
     13      12   Cam Stroschine              7th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  15:42.7      7:51
     14      13   Maison Swales               7th    Starmont                        16:41.0      8:20
     15      14   Noah Gelner                 8th    Starmont                        16:55.6      8:28
     16           Cael Helmrichs              8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              17:19.8      8:40
     17      15   Lincoln Sieck               7th    Starmont                        17:30.1      8:45
     18           Jeffrey Hogan               8th    East Buchanan                   17:33.1      8:47
     19      16   Gage Rauch                  8th    Alburnett                       18:20.4      9:10
     20           Wyatt Olinger               7th    Alburnett                       18:44.8      9:22
     21      17   Caleb Boardman              8th    Starmont                        19:28.1      9:44
     22      18   Matthew Anderson            7th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  20:04.8     10:02
     23      19   Brayden Grawe               7th    Starmont                        21:22.4     10:41
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Springville Invitational
MS Boys 2 Mile     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/7/2021     Sunny NW 16MPH 80°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Alburnett                         Score =   16
    1    Henry Abel, 7th              12:23.1  6:12
    2    Hayden Gustafson, 8th        13:09.4  6:35
    3    Logan Ossman, 8th            13:09.5  6:35
    4    Brady Scott, 8th             13:50.6  6:55
    6    Anson Ford, 7th              14:14.4  7:07
   11    Cam McGraw, 8th              15:19.5  7:40
   16    Gage Rauch, 8th              18:20.4  9:10
         Wyatt Olinger, 7th           18:44.8  9:22

  2) Isaac Newton Christian Academ     Score =   52
    5    Arefat Ali, 7th              13:58.3  6:59
    8    Josh Skinner, 8th            14:52.5  7:26
    9    Jeremy Nicodemus, 8th        14:56.7  7:28
   12    Cam Stroschine, 7th          15:42.7  7:51
   18    Matthew Anderson, 7th        20:04.8 10:02

  3) Starmont                          Score =   59
    7    Dylan Popham, 7th            14:16.7  7:08
   10    Jagger Timmerman, 7th        15:13.7  7:37
   13    Maison Swales, 7th           16:41.0  8:20
   14    Noah Gelner, 8th             16:55.6  8:28
   15    Lincoln Sieck, 7th           17:30.1  8:45
   17    Caleb Boardman, 8th          19:28.1  9:44
   19    Brayden Grawe, 7th           21:22.4 10:41

 Incomplete Teams:

 East Buchanan
   18    Jeffrey Hogan, 8th          17:33.1   8:47

 Edgewood-Colesburg
    8    Zander Weber, 7th           14:22.8   7:11
   16    Cael Helmrichs, 8th         17:19.8   8:40
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